

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1285 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

COMMR.OF CENTRAL EXCISE-II,MUMBAI

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S GELSULES MEDICAPS(P) LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 12/05/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. Harish V. Shankar,Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Appellant is directed to file correct address of R-6 within three
weeks.
Await service of notice.
List the matter on 28.7.2009.

(ASHOK MENON)
Registrar